PETROV-VODKIN

RUSSIAN TAPAS BAR
& RESTAURANT

PETROV-VODKIN
MOrpy>kaeT rocTen

B KOJIOPUTHYI0 aTMocepy
IYLIeBHOTO pyccKoro Kabaka
ZIOPEBOJIIOIVMOHHOM 3TIOXU

BCE HEHBI YKA3AHBI B PYBJIAX

The PETROV-VODKIN
restaurant immerses guests
in the colorful atmosphere
of a soulful Russian pub

of the pre revolutionary era

ALL PRICES ARE IN RUBLES






JIOMAIIHUE
HACTOWKH
HOMEMADE VODKA

XpeHOBYXa CO CTEOIAMM YKpoIia 155 270
Horseradish with dill stem

IlepumoBKa Cc IaBPOBBIM JIMCTOM 155 270
Pepper with bay leaf

AHKcoBasa KJIIOKBIHKA 155 270

Anise and cranberry

Cnapko-coseHass IMMOHOBKA

155 270
C TAPXYHOM
Sweet and salty lemon with terragon
I'peuumrHass Ha caMOTroOHe 200 340
Buckwheat hooch
HMGMEHO'MGAOBaﬂ CJIMMOHHOM 200 340
TPaBOM HAa CAMOTIOHE
Ginger-honey-lemongrass hooch
TMMUHHAA C p>KaHBIMMU CyXapaMHU 200 340
Ha CaMOTI'OHe
Caraway and rye bread hooch
HanuBKa BUIIHeBaA HAa rBO3AMKeE 200 340
Cherry and clove liqueur
Psa6MHa Ha KOHbAKE 200 340
Rowan with cognac
7 OBoweu, A6pay-Aropco 200 340

7 Vegetables, Abrau-Durso



BOJKA
VODKA

ApxaHre/sbCKasa ceBepHaA BhIAEPIKKaA 230

Bozu(a, BhIAEPXAHHAA B CTOJIETHUX CTAJIBHBIX YaHaX

Arkhangelskaya severnaya
Vodka aged in antique steel vats

Iapckas 3osmoTas 250

Tzarskaya Zolotaya

Ome of the most popular brands of vodka in St. Petersburg

«bamgayr» XXI Bek 230

Baltschug XXI century
"Bamuyr" XVI Bek 250

Baltschug XVI century
Koskenkorva original 400
Koskenkorva organic 450
Koskenkorva blueberry juniper 400
POCI  erate Pocs
tselovainike  Tselovalnik 450
GHE.-'.FHJ | ONEGIN 500
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Beluga Noble

draemanckuti npodykm, co30aHHbIl ¢ UCNONL30BAHUEM CAMBLX COBPEMEH-
HbLX MeXHOM02UlU U mpdduyuli npousgsodcmed Hacmoswel pycckoll 800KU,
Komopble nepedaiomes u3 nokoneHus 8 nokonienue. Cexpem cogepuiemozo
sxyca — wucmetwas apmesuanckas eoda. Henosmopumocmnp u msekocmnp
dopmupyem HAMypanibHblli med, HACMOU 08CIHOU KPYNbl, IKCMPAKM pdc-
MOPONWU U He MHO20 6AHULU 0119 NPUJAHUSL OPU2UHATILHOZ0 APOMATNA.

The leading product created by using the most modern technologies and
traditions of the production of real Russian vodka, which are passed down
from generation to generation. The secret of perfect taste is the usage of
the purest artesian water. Uniqueness and softness are formed by natural
honey, oatmeal infusion, milk thistle extract and a bit of vanilla to give an
original flavor.

Beluga Transatlantic

Ha co3danue cneyuanbrol cepuu sodku Beluga Transatlantic Racing Hac
800XHOBUNLU YCnexu poccutickoli napycHol KomaHndbl, Hecywel napyca
Beluga 60 epems 4XMeHHbBIX cOpesHOBAHUL 6 600ax Amaanmuku u Cpedu-
3eMHOMOPDbS. B cocmas 600ku 6x004m: 0CoObLU 3eMASHUUHBLU IKCMpPAKM U
€0/10008bLU IKCMPAKM.

We were inspired to create a special Beluga Transatlantic Racing vodka by
success of the Russian sailing team that was carrying Beluga sails during
yacht competitions in the waters of the Atlantic and the Mediterranean. The
composition of vodka includes both special strawberry both honey extract
and malt extract

Beluga Allure

Konnexyuonnas cepus 600ku Beluga, nocesweHHas KOHHOMY noao. dmom
HANUMOK H6/9emcs OlUyemeopeHueM UCMUHHO20 dpucmokpamusma U
6nazopodcmed, c60UCMEEHHBIX IMOMY KOPOLE6CKOMY BUIY cnopmad, eparu-
yawemy ¢ UCKyccmeom. YHUKAAbHBLU 8Kyc docmuzaemcs 61a200aps KieHo-
B0MY CUPONY, HACTNOI UHNCUPA U YUucmetwel 600e.

A collection of Beluga Allure vodka dedicated to equestrian polo. The
collection is the personification of true aristocracy and nobility innate in
this royal sport bordering on art. The unique taste is achieved through the
maple syrup, fig infusion and the purest water.

Beluga Gold Line

OcpanuueHnHas cepus 600ku Beluga, co3dannas dns eypmanos u yeHumesneu
npexpactozo. Kaxdas 6ymuwinka Beluga Gold Line umeem ceoli uHOUBUDY-
ANbHBLU HOMED, d 20PAbLULKO 3ANeUamblédemcs PAcnidsieHHblM CYPeyUoM,
umo eapaHmupyem coxpaHHocmb Hanumikd. OCHOBHbIMU COCNABLIOWUMU
COBEPWEHHO20 8KYCA S8/19€MCS 3¢PHOBOU CRUPM, KPUCMAbHO Yucmas ap-
mesudanckas 800d, pucosbll 3KCMpPAKm U 3KCmpaxm poouodbl po30sol.

A Gold Line limited edition of Beluga vodka created for gourmets and
admirers of beauty. Each bottle has its own individual number and the
neck is sealed with wax which guarantees the safety. The essence of perfect
taste reached by grain alcohol, crystal clear artesian water, rice extract and
rhodiode rosea extract.

450

550

550

550






BUHA POCCHUHA
WINES OF RUSSIA

[Ilappoue dHAeMbI BpioT, [lepbenT, [larectan
Chardonnay Endemy Brut, Derbent, Dagestan

IIuno bnan Zero Dosage, UHkepMmaH, KpbiMm, 350
CeBacTOnosb

Pinot Blanc Zero Dosage, Inkerman, Crimea, Sevastopol
Kokyp BproT, Banepum 3axapsuH, Kprim, 430
CeBacTomonp

Kokur Brut, Valery Zaharin, Crimea, Sevastopol

"BukTop ipaBuHbu" [IpeMuUyM moaycyxoe,
Ao6pay-[lropco, Ky6aus, HoBopoccuuck

"Victor Dravigny" Premium semi-dry, Abrau-Durso, Kuban,
Novorossiysk

"Kiose" dkcTpa Bprot, HoBbit CBet, KppiM, Cymak
2017

"Cuvee" Extra Brut, New Svet, Crimea, Sudak

"Umnepuan Buntax" Bian ge Bian, A6pay-

Hropco, HoBopoccuuck, 2017
"Imperial Vintage" Blanc de Blanc, Abrau-Durso,
Novorossiysk, 2017

I'pang Krose BpioT, [luBHOMOpcKoe, Ky6aHb,
lenenmxuk, 2017

Grand Cuvee Brut, Divnomorskoe, Kuban, Gelendzhik, 2017

IMIuuo Hyap dupemsl BpioT, lep6eHT, [larectan 350

Pinot Noir Endemy Brut, Derbent, Dagestan

"Hossiit CBet" IInno I'pu Po3se, kcTpa Bpror,
KpriMm, Cypak, 2017

"Novy Svet" Pinot Gris Rose, Extra Brut, Crimea, Sudak, 2017

Nmnepuan Buntaxk Pose, A6pay-Jopco,
HoBopoccuimck, 2017

Imperial Vintage Rose, Abrau-Durso, Novorossiysk, 2017

2100

2100

2580

2900

3300

4300

6300

2100

3300

4300



Illapgone, 'ait Kogsop, Ky6ans, Anamna, 2020 350
Chardonnay, Gai Kodzor, Kuban, Anapa, 2020

Koxyp Benstit WMS, THKEPMAH, KpbiM, 400
CeBacTomnosb, 2020

Kokur White WMS, INKERMAN, Crimea, Sevastopol, 2020

Myckat OTToHenb, Banepuu 3axapsus, Kprim, 450
CeBacTomous (mpupogHOe Moaycaagkoe), 2021

Muscat Ottonel, Valery Zakharin, Crimea, Sevastopol (semi-
sweet), 2021

Teppyap Bnan, I'at Koasop, Ky6aus, AHamna,
2020

Terruar Blanc, Gai Kodzor, Kuban, Anapa, 2020

CoBuHbOH BnaH, [IomecThe 'oryoHIIKOE,
TamaHns, 2022

Sauvignon Blanc, Golubitskoe Estate, Taman, 2020

Anurore - Kokyp - Capsl [Iangac, Banepun
3axapeuH, KpriMm, CeBacTOomoss, 2021

Aligote - Kokur - Sarah Pandas, Valery Zakharin, Crimea,
Sevastopol, 2021

Pucnunr, Cukopsl, Ky6ans, HoBopoccuiick, 2021
Riesling, Sykory, Kuban, Novorossiysk, 2021

ITuno I'pu, IBa Ceppua, KpsiMm, EBnaTopus, 2020

Pinot Gris, Two Hearts, Crimeaa, Evpatoria, 2020

[Mlapgone, A6pay-/lropco, Ky6aus,
HoBopoccuick, 2020

Chardonnay, Abrau-Durco, Kuban, Novorossiysk, 2020

2100

2400

2700

2900

3100

3100

3300

3500

3800



Tpamunep, lllato Augpe, Ky6aus, Anamna, 2021 4000
Traminer, Chateau Andre, Kuban, Anapa, 2021

Pxanurenu "Crem Peseps", HHKEPMAH, 4600
KpsiMm, CeBacTomoss, 2019

Rkaziteli " Special Reserve", INKERMAN, Crimea,
Sevastopol, 2019

ITuno Bnau, IuBHoMopckoe, Ky6aHp, 5800
lenenpgxuk, 2020

Pinot Blanc, Divnomorskoe, Kuban, Gelendzhik , 2020

CoBuHbOH Bian «Kpacuas Fopka» Fanunkuit & 6200
Fanuukuu, Ky6ans, AHama, 2020

Sauvignon Blanc "Krasnaya Gorka" Galitskiy & Galitskiy,
Kuban, Anapa, 2020

Dolinnoe Blanc, Kacha Valley, Kprim, 7100
CeBacTomnouns, 2020

Dolinnoe Blanc, Kacha Valley, Crimea, Sevastopol , 2020

«I'y6epHaTopckoe» Po3oBoe, BeepHUKOB, 400 2400
Honuna IloHa,2020

«Gubernatorskoe» Rose, Vedernikov, Don Valley, 2020

Kokyp - Kedeccus, Banepuu 3axapsuH, Kpsim, 2600
CeBacTomnous, 2021

Kokur - Kefessia, Valery Zakharin, Crimea, Sevastopol, 2021

"Teppyap" LlBaitrensr, lllaTo Tamans, TaMaHb 2800
(monycyxoe, 2021

"Terroir" Zweigelt, Chateau Taman. Taman (semi-dry), 2021



Mepino, I'ant Kogsop, Ky6aus, Anama, 2020 350
Merlot, Gai-Kodzor, Kuban, Anapa, 2020

CamepaBu - Bacrapao - KabepHe COBMHBOH, 450
Banepuu 3axapsus,KpriMm, CeBacTomosnb
(monycnagkoe), 2021

Saperavi-Bastardo-Cabernet Sauvignon, Valery Zakharin,
Crimea, Sevastopol (semi-sweet), 2021

Kab6epHe CoBuHBOH, [ToMmecTbe 'onmyoHIKOE,
Tamaup, 2020

Cabernet Sauvignon, Golubitskoe, Taman , 2020

Bactapgo - Canepasu - Kedecus, Banepun
3axappuH, CeBactonoas, Kpsim, 2020

Bastardo - Saperavi - Kefessia, Valery Zakharin, Crimea,
Sevastopol , 2020

WUHXU Iputaxx, IHKEPMAH, KpsiMm,
CeBacTomnoJjb, 2020

INDZHI Eritage, INKERMAN, Crimea, Sevastopol , 2020

Ma-Ma, Mapcenan / Manbbek, 3CCE Auniarg,
KpsiMm, CeBacTomoss, 2021

Ma-Ma, Marcelan / Malbek, ESSE Unplugged, Crimea,
Sevastopol, 2021

Canepasy, [IBa Cepaua, KpeiMm, EBnnaTopus, 2019

Saperavi, Two Hearts, Crimea, Evpatoria, 2019

Loco Cimbali Reserve Red, KpsiM, Banakiasa,
2019

Loco Cimbali Reserve Red, Crimea, Balaklava, 2019

Ka6epHe ®pan Pe3eps, Cobep Bam, Ky6ans,
HNonuua peku Adwumnc, 2019

Cabernet Franc Reserve, Sober Bash, Kuban, Afips River
Valley, 2019

IIuuo Hyap, A6pay-diopco, Ky6aus,

HoBopoccuick, 2019

Pinot Noir, Abrau-Durso, Kuban, Novorossiysk, 2019
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KpacHasa kuura. I'nasa 2, Ckanuctsiu Beper,
Ky6ans, AHama, 2020

The Red Book. Chapter 2, Skalistiy Bereg, Kuban, Anapa,
2020

I'y6epHaTtopckuy Pe3eps, BegepHukos, lonuna
HNona, 2017

Gubernatorskiy Reserve, Vedernikov, Don Valley, 2017

Camepasu "Cmemn Pezeps”, UHKEPMAH, KpsimMm,
CeBacTomnous, 2018

Saperavi "Special Reserve" INKERMAN, Crimea, Sevastopol,
2018

Ka6epHe CoBuHbOH CeMeHbIN Pe3epB, CHUKOPBHI,
Ky6aup, HoBopoccuick, 2016

Cabernet Sauvignon Family Reserve, Sikory, Kuban,
Novorossiysk, 2016

KpacHocton AHanckuu Pe3eps, IllaTo ge Tainro,
Ky6aus, 'eteHIXUK, 2019

Krasnostop Anapsky Reserve, Chateau de Talu, Kuban,
Gelendzhik , 2019

Cosaque «Kpacuasa 'opka» F'annnkum &
Fanuukuu, Ky6ans, AHamna, 2020

Cosaque «Krasnaya Gorka» Galitskiy & Galitskiy, Kuban,
Anapa, 2020

Colline, Kpuunua, Kybaus, l'eteHmxuk, 2020
Colline, Krinitsa, Kuban, Gelendzhik, 2020

ITuuao Hyap, NIKOLAEV & SONS, Ky6aHbs,
HoBopoccuiick, 2019

Pinot Noir, NIKOLAEV & SONS, Kuban, Novorossiysk, 2019
Dolinnoe Red, Kacha Valley, Kpsim,
CeBacTomop, 2020

Dolinnoe Red, Kacha Valley, Crimea, Sevastopol, 2020

PEBO, luBHoMopckoe, Ky6ans, 'enengxuk, 2017
Rebo, Divnomorskoe, Kuban, Gelendzhik, 2017
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3APYBEKHBIE BUHA
FOREIGN WINES

Prosecco Extra Dry Maximilian I, Cantinadi 600 3600
Soave, Italy, 2019

Cava Reserva Brut, Roger Goulart, 4200
Catalonia, Spain, 2019

Cremant de Loire, Guy Allion, Loire, 4700
France, 2019

Brut Noir, Yann Alexandre, Montagne de 10500
Reims, France

Instantanee Extra Brut, Hure Freres, 14000
Montagne de Reims, France, 2013

Les Sources du Flagot Blanc de Blancs Extra 15500
Brut, APOLLONIS, Vallée de 1a Marne, 2007

Rose Brut, Delot, Cote des Bar, France 8400

Pinot Grigio, Villa Rocca, Veneto, Italy, 2021 500 3000

Riesling Trocken, Balthasar Ress, Rheingau, 630 3780
Germany, 2021

Sauvignon Blanc Paddle Creek, Lake Road, 4000
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022

Gavi del Comune di Gavi "Rovereto", Nicola 4100
Bergaglio, Piemonte, Italy, 2020
Pfefferer, Colterenzio, Alto Adige, Italy 4300

(demi-sec), 2022

Pontellon Albarino, Bodegas Horacio Gomez 5000
Araujo, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2021

Gewurztraminer "Cuvée René", Dopff et 5400
Irion, Alsace, France (demi-sec), 2019

Pinot Grigio, Tramin, Alto Adige, Italy, 2020 6200

12



Ceretto Arneis Blange, Langhe, Piemonte,
Italy (demi-sec), 2020

Chablis 1-er Cru Fourchaume, Roland
Lavantureux, Bourgogne, France, 2018

Meursault Les Narvaux, Domaine Philippe
Chavy, Bourgogne, France, 2019

"The Guv'nor", Felix Solis, Valdepeiias,
Spain, 2021

Zweigelt Schutzental, Johann Mullner,
Kremstal, Austria, 2020

Seleccion, Sierra Cantabria, Rioja, Spain,
2019

Poggio Badiola, Mazzei, Toscana, Italy, 2019

"Lirica" Primitivo di Manduria, Produttori
di Manduria, Puglia, Italy, 2017

Zisola Noto Rosso, Mazzei, Sicilia, Italy,
2019

Sassi Chiusi, Bertinga, Toscana, Italy, 2017

Barolo Vendemmia, Barale Fratelli,
Piemonte, Italy, 2016

Brunello di Montalcino Figuranti, Casanova

di Neri, Toscana, Italy, 2017

Chateau Pedesclaux 5-eme Grand Cru
Classe, Paulliac, France, 2013

La Dame de Montrose 2-me vin du Chateau
Montrose, Saint-Estéphe, France, 2012
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Anymta Benbiyt mopTBenH, MaccaHzpa
Alushta White Port, Massandra

Anymra KpacHbi mopTBenH, MaccaHapa
Alushta Red Port, Massandra

Bactapao MaccaHapa, KpaCcHBIM CJIaAKUU
Bastardo Massandra, sweet red

KpsiMckas Mageipa, 6ebin
Crimean Madeira, white

Bensit Myckat KpacHoro kamMHs, 6eJbI1
White Muscat Red Stone

Xepec Maccauppa, 6eybIun
Xeres, Massandra, white

ITopTBeuH KpacHbIN «JIuBagusa», Maccanapa
Red Porto «Livadia», Massandra

Benbit BUHHBIM HAIIMTOK caagKum «CeBacTOMOIb»,

NHKEPMAH
Sweet Porto «Sevastopol», INKERMAN

Quinta do Crasto, Porto Finest Reserve, Portugal, 2018

Kocoropos camorox N22 [TiieHUYHBIN
Kosogorov samogon N22 Wheat

Yauya MyckaTHasa, Panaropusa
Chacha Muscat, Fanagoria

Xne6Hoe BuHO UeMepucoB Kiaccuueckoe 19 Beka
Msrkuit BKycC 9TO¥ BOLKM IIOJIyUYeH Ha MeJJHOM IIepeTOHHOM Kybe
npousBof-cTsa 1880 roma. HarpaxeHa MefansaiMu KOHKYPCOB B
Jloupoue, Can-®pan-mucko, bproccene u lllanxae

Khlebnoye vino Chemerisov 19th century Classic

The mild taste of this vodka was obtained in the 1880 copper
distillation cube. Awarded with medals in London, San Francisco,
Brussels and Shanghai

CrenHsak, Panaropus
Stepnyak, Fanagoria

Grappa Oro, Villa dalla Rovere

Yauva Aqua Vitae 10 net, Panaropusa
Chacha Aqua Vitae 10 v.0., Fanagoria

Grappa XO Sibona, Domenico Sibona
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600
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400
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Martini Bianco

Martini extra dry

Vanna Tallin
Jagermeister
Beluga Hunting Herbal Bitter

Beluga Hunting Berry Bitter

7 Tpas, A6pay-/lropco

Green Baboon

Sarajishvili VSOP 8 ner
Roullet VS

Roullet VSOP

Henri Mounier Extra 40 y.o.

Hennessy Paradis 20 ml

16

250

250

400

450

400

400

400

400

470

600

800

1650

3050



Bankhall Sweet Mash, Bourbon

Grant’s Triple Wood Blended 12 y.o.,
Scotland

“The Whistler» Single Malt, Irish

Glenfiddich Single Malt 12 y.o., Speyside,
Scotland

Tomintoul Single Malt 16 y.o., Speyside
Glenlivet, Scotland

Barcelo «Imperial», Dominicana

«Ley 925» Blanco Premium 100% Agave
«Ley 925» Anejo Premium 100% Agave

Acienda La Capilla Silver

“Menorval» Prestige, Calvados AOC, Maison
Prunier, France
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1000

1600

450

400

500

450

450



IIMBO
BEER

Kurynu BapHoe cBeTnoe
dbunasTpoBaHHOE

Zhiguli barnoe Lager

XKurynu HepHIbTPOBAHHOE

Zhiguli weiss beer

Kurynu BapxaTHoe TeMHOe

Zhiguli Velvet dark beer

XKurynu 6e3aJlKoroJbHOE

Zhiguli non-alcohol

Cupp Jagoda s6/109YHBIN

Sidr Jagoda apple
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250

300

300

350

250

300

400
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SOFT DRINKS
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BE3AJIKOTI'OJIBHBIE HAIIUTKHU

SOFT DRINKS

JoMamIHUU KOMIIOT U3 CyX0(pyKTOB 160

Homemade dryfruit drink

HoMamrHuu 180
YepPHOCMOPOAMHOBBIM MOPC

Homemade Cranberry-blackcurrant mors

JToMallTHUM KBac 180
Homemade Rye bread kvass

YauHbIN rpuod 180

Kombucha Kombucha

HoMalIHUM 00JI€eIUXOBHIN IMMOHAJ, C
po3MapMHOM

Sea-buckthorn homemade lemonade with rosemary

250

JoMaImIHUY KIIOKBEHHBINA JIMMOHAJ, 250
C ameJIbCMHOM

Homemade cranberry lemonade with orange

JIuMmoHaasl YepHOTroMoBKa
(Baukain, TapxyH, [lromnrec)
Chernogolovka (Baikal,Tarkhun, Dushes)

Rich Cola

Rich Tonic

Cok Rich (a610K0, mepcHUK,
ameJIbCMH, BULIIHS, TOMAT)

Juice Rich (apple, peach, orange, cherry, tomato)

AnenbCHMHOBBIM CBEXKEBBIXKATHIM COK
Fresh orange juice

Bopa He rasupoBaHHasA /
ra3ypoBaHHasd

Water still / sparkling
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900
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300

300

250

300
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Accam
Assam

OpnaT'pen
Earl Grey

CeHua
Sencha

Kacmun
Jasmine

KpacHbie GpyKTHI
Red fruit

UBau-yam
Ivan-tea

MoHAaCTBIPCKUYM YaK
Monastic tea

Moso4YHBIN YIYH
Milky Oolong

TpaBaHOM Yan
Herbal tea

YA
TEA
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400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400



dcnpecco
Espresso

AMepHuKaHO
Americano

JIBOMHOM 3cmpecco
Double espresso

KanyyuHo
Cappuccino

JIaTTe
Latte

Moinoko
Milk

CauBKH
Cream

KO®DE
COFFEE
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220

220

280

280

280

80

80






PETROV-VODKIN

RUSSIAN TAPAS BAR
& RESTAURANT
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